MDCX & MDHC
Connectors
MDCX & MDHC
2
MDCX & MDHC
Smiths Interconnect’s multipin MDCX and MDHC coax
connectors have a constant 50 Ohm airline impedance
interface and are 30% smaller than our SCX coaxial

               Straight Crimp                     Right Angle Crimp (MDCX Only)
               Straight PC-Tail                   Right Angle PC-Tail (MDCX Only)
How To Order
-
   1        2          3          4          5
C HX CM M
0 1 2 3 4
C
S R
S RC C
C C
P P
R
D D
Notes:
1. Coax contacts sold separately for crimp version.
2. Optional mounting hardware available, please specify panel thickness.
3. Removable coax contacts require removal tool SIR-029 (ordered separately).
4. Consult factory for mixed layouts.
more > smithsinterconnect.com
Copyright© 2018 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 1.0
The information contained within this document is subject at all times to applicable Export Control regulations and legal requirements
Global
Support
UK Headquarters US Headquarters
 ■ London, UK
+44 20 7004 1600
 ■ Stuart, FL
 +1 772 286 9300
Americas
 ■ Costa Mesa, CA
+1 714 371 1100
 ■ Hudson, MA
+1 978 568 0451
 ■ Kansas City, KS
+1 913 342 5544
 ■ Milpitas, CA
+1 408 957 9607 x-1125
 ■ Northampton, MA
+1 413 582 9620
info.northamptonsmithsinterconnectinc.com
 ■ Salisbury, MD
+1 800 780 2169
 ■ Stuart, FL
+1 772 286 9300
 ■ Tampa, FL
+ 1 813 901 7200
 ■ Thousand Oaks, CA
+1 805 267 0100
Europe
 ■ Deggendorf, Germany
+49 991 250 120
 ■ Dundee, UK
+44 1382 427 200
 ■ Elstree, UK
+44 20 8236 2400
 ■ Genova, Italy
+39 0 10 60361
 ■ Rouen, France